



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Lime Butter Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Salt, Butterfat Fractionated, Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Natural Flavourings, Sugar, Spices, Lime Juice Concentrate, Herbs

ALLERGENS:

MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Lime Butter Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Salt, Butterfat Fractionated, Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Natural Flavourings, Sugar, Spices, Lime Juice Concentrate, Herbs

ALLERGENS:

MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Lime Butter Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Salt, Butterfat Fractionated, Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Natural Flavourings, Sugar, Spices, Lime Juice Concentrate, Herbs

ALLERGENS:

MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Lime Butter Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Salt, Butterfat Fractionated, Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Natural Flavourings, Sugar, Spices, Lime Juice Concentrate, Herbs

ALLERGENS:

MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Lime Butter Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Salt, Butterfat Fractionated, Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Natural Flavourings, Sugar, Spices, Lime Juice Concentrate, Herbs

ALLERGENS:

MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Lime Butter Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Salt, Butterfat Fractionated, Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Natural Flavourings, Sugar, Spices, Lime Juice Concentrate, Herbs

ALLERGENS:

MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Lime Butter Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Salt, Butterfat Fractionated, Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Natural Flavourings, Sugar, Spices, Lime Juice Concentrate, Herbs

ALLERGENS:

MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.



ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Lime Butter Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Skimmed Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Salt, Butterfat Fractionated, Rapeseed Oil (Fully Hydrogenated), Natural Flavourings, Sugar, Spices, Lime Juice Concentrate, Herbs

ALLERGENS:

MILK

This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.